AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 649 JEDRZEJEWSKI D. - . L1508 2 1:58.998 16:06:45.183 _
1 1:54.744 16:05:30.611 3 1:54.208 16:08:39.391  Po.9 - # 655 KOMASINSKIR. -. + ggf;;sst
2 1:52.359 16:07:22.970 4 1:55.869 16:10:35.260 1 2:00.515 16:07:05.752
3 152,971 16:09:15.941 5 1:53.665 16:12:28.925 2 2:02.337 16:09:08.089
4 1:53.257 16:11:09.198 6 1:55.029 16:14:23.954 3 1:59.928 16:11:08.017
s 154,502 16:13:03.740 7 1:55.082 16:16:19.036 4 1:56.284 16:13:04.301
6 1:51.508 16:14:55.248 8 2:21.186 16:18:40.222 5 1:55.933 16:15:00.234
7 1:53.681 16:16:48.929 & LEEEIZER Ty
Po. 6 - # 641 BALDY A. - . o915a
Po. 2 - # 642 MILEJ M. - . . gl(f)st;rsst 1 1:54.068 16:05:12.915  Po. 10 - # 638 KANKOWSKI . - . . 8?’;5;
1 1:58.844 16:07:39.251 2 1:53.702 16:07:06.617 1 1:57.799 16:05:40.686
2 3:51.113 16:11:30.364 3 1:56.699 16:09:03.316 2 1:58.718 16:07:39.404
3 1:54.544 16:13:24.908 4 1:53.809 16:10:57.125 3 2:02.624 16:09:42.028
4 1:54.800 16:15:19.708 5 1:55.163 16:12:52.288 4 1:57.750 16:11:39.778
5 1:52.083 161711791 6 1:54.061 16:14:46.349 5 1:55.717 16:13:35.495
7 1:54.988 16:16:41.337 6 1:56.573 16:15:32.068
Po. 3 - # 653 PIOTROWSKI D. - N ggf;'sr;t 7 2:20.816 16:17:52.884
1 1:53.808 16:04:13.202  Po.7-# 652 OSOWSKI M. - . ‘o ae
2 1:53.156 16:06:06.358 1 1:57.581 16:04:24.321  Po.11-# 660 MORAWSKIW. -. + ([;TGFXS;
3 1:52.261 16:07:58.619 2 1:55.188 16:06:19.509 1 2:07.465 16:05:02.246
. 153,143 16:09:51.762 3 1:56.006 16:08:15.515 2 2:04.711 16:07:06.957
5 1:54.108 16:11:45.870 4 1:54.239 16:10:09.754 3 2:01.856 16:09:08.813
6 152,753 16:13:38.623 5 1:53.844 16:12:03.598 4 2:00.029 16:11:08.842
7 1:53.975 16:15:32.598 6 1:55.212 16:13:58.810 5 2:02.515 16:13:11.357
7 1:56.106 16:15:54.916 6 1:58.979 16:15:10.336
Po. 4 - # 633 KONKOLC. - . N glif;g;t 8 2:21.352 16:18:16.268 7 1:56.155 16:17:06.491
1 1:57.790 16:06:21.941
2 1:56.256 16:08:18.197  Po. 8 - # 640 JASZCZAK A. - . + oy ars Po.12-#662 BOZYKD. -. +05.440
3 1:54.980 16:10:13.177 1 1:59.705 16:04:23.920 1 2:01.677 16:04:46.020
. 155,471 16:12:08.648 ) 1:56.764 16:06:20.684 2 2:01.163 16:06:47.183
5 1:53.501 16:14:02.149 3 1:56.667 16:08:17.351 3 3:57.424 16:10:44.607
6 1:54.990 16:15:56.939 4 1:54.164 16:10:11.515 4 1:57.866 16:12:42.473
7 2:09.525 16:18:06.464 5 1:57.053 16:12:08.568 5 1:57.611 16:14:40.084
6 1:54.594 16:14:03.162 6 1:56.948 16:16:37.032
Po. 5 - # 661 MACIEJEWICZ M. - . oy 7 1:53.879 16:15:57.041
1 1:55.179 16:04:46.185 8 2:12.305 16:18:09.346

Fastest lap: 1:51.508

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 664 KLIMOWICZ K. - . ggf;g 3 2:02.870 16:10:49.931 5 2:00.999 16:14:54.302
1 2:00.113 16:05:50.206 4 2:01.947 16:12:51.878 6 2:00.233 16:16:54.535
2 2:01.320 16:07:51.526 5 2:01.640 16:14:53.518
3 2:00.597 16:09:52.123 6 1:59.642 16:16:53.160  Po. 22 - # 623 FILIPOWSKI Z. - + ggf.;ilr:)t
4 2:00.108 16:11:52.231 1 ZOEEE UHOI 2P
5 1:58.778 16:13:51.009 Po. 18- #650 MISZTELA M. -. + ggfafgszt 2 2:00.884 16:08:42.910
6 1:57.751 16:15:48.760 1 2:02.984 16:05:47.694 3 2:00.318 16:10:43.228
; 5.14.903 16:18:03.663 2 2:02.762 16:07:50.456 4 2:00.455 16:12:43.683
3 2:01.031 16:09:51.487 5 3:57.932 16:16:41.615
Po. 14 - # 659 BUJALSKI M. - . + glgzﬁsr;t N 200672 1611152459 p—
1 2:02.528 16:05:03.665 5 1:59.860 16:13:52.019  Po.23 - # 657 LEGIECW. -. +08.840
5 501635 16:07:05.300 6 2:04.768 16:15:56.787 1 2:02.475 16:05:37.637
3 1:58.602 16:09:03.902 7 2:20.548 16:18:17.335 2 2:01.257 16:07:38.894
4 2:19.300 16:11:23.202 3 2:04.282 16:09:43.176
5 2:01.562 16:13:24.764 ~ PO- 19 - # 632 LUBERADZKIK. - . £ 08.434 ¢ 201184 16:11:44.360
6 1.58.349 16:1523.113 1 2:04.366 16:04:36.455 5 2:00.348 16:13:44.708
. 1:57.764 16:1720.877 2 2:04.344 16:06:40.799 6 2:01.163 16:15:45.871
3 2:00.637 16:08:41.436 7 2:18.908 16:18:04.779
Po. 15 - # 656 ILKOW J. - . . gigg;t a4 1:59.942 16:10:41.378 _
1 2:00.303 16:07:01.399 5 2:00.127 16:12:41.505  Po. 24 - # 646 KOZLOWSKI K. - +09.182
5 1.59.866 16:09:01.265 6 2:07.647 16:14:49 152 1 2:03.741 16:06:15.142
3 1:59.242 16:11:00.507 7 2:00.599 16:16:49.751 2 2:02.048 16:08:17.190
4 1.58.204 161258 711 3 2:00.951 16:10:18.141
5 1:58.007 16:14:56.718  Po- 20 - #606 MAJEWSKIA. -. + glgglzr;t 4 2:00.690 16:12:18.831
6 1.58.705 16:16:55.423 1 2:01.237 16:07:08.214 5 2:01.690 16:14:20.521
2 2:01.849 16:09:10.063 6 2:02.260 16:16:22.781
Po. 16 - # 625 CHRZASTEK P. - . B;fzﬂzrg 3 2:00.848 16:11:10.911 7 2:19.419 16:18:42.200
1 2:02.659 16:09:07.443 4 2:02.031 16:13:12.942
2 1:59.689 16:11:07.132 5 2:00.322 16:15:13.264
3 2:03.531 16:13:10.663 6 2:00.131 16:17:13.395
a4 1:58.728 16:15:09.391
Diff. First
5 1:59.146 16:17:08.537  Po-21-#551 BUTOWSKI M. -. +08.725
1 2:07.581 16:06:46.529
Po. 17 - # 654 NOWAKS. - . . ggfgzt 2 2:02.521 16:08:49.050
1 2:09.559 16:06:46.416 3 2:02.773 16:10:51.823
2 2:00.645 16:08:47.061 4 2:01.480 16:12:53.303

Fastest lap: 1:51.508

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. C5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 25 - # 620 KUCIEBA A. -. +09.796 Po. 30 - # 637 BIERNACKIT. - . +13.015
1 2:04.571 16:06:05.946 1 2:08.136 16:06:17.607
2 2:03.126 16:08:09.072 2 2:05.541 16:08:23.148
3 2:02.515 16:10:11.587 3 2:05.760 16:10:28.908
4 2:07.497 16:12:19.084 4 2:06.116 16:12:35.024
5 2:03.496 16:14:22.580 5 2:04.523 16:14:39.547
6 2:01.304 16:16:23.884 6 2:15.151 16:16:54.698
7 2:17.416 16:18:41.300
Diff. First
Po. 31- # 610 PRZYBYAA. - . +14.938
Diff. First . NG
Po. 26 - # 643 KLECHOWICZK. - . +09.849 1 2:08.681 16:06:53.620
1 2:02.385 16:04:53.368 2 2:08.110 16:09:01.730
2 2:01.613 16:06:54.981 3 2:07.491 16:11:09.221
3 2:01.828 16:08:56.809 4 2:06.446 16:13:15.667
4 2:05.717 16:11:02.526 5 2:07.305 16:15:22.972
5 2:01.357 16:13:03.883 6 2:32.441 16:17:55.413
6 2:10.645 16:15:14.528
Diff. First
Po. 32 - # 639 SPYCHALAS. - . +15 545
Po. 27 - # 648 SZTRAF J. - . . ggf;g;t 1 2:12.693 16:05:49.011
1 2:01.404 16:09:26.672 2 2:12.281 16:08:01.292
2 2:04.556 16:11:31.228 3 2:09.111 16:10:10.403
3 2:14.000 16:13:45.228 4 2:08.655 16:12:19.058
5 2:07.053 16:14:26.111
Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 614 BIENIEK B. - . +11.726 6 2:09.729 16:16:35.840
1 2:05.077 16:07:37.339
. . . Diff. First
2 2:05.715 16:09:43.054 Po. 33 - # 647 BUDZYNSKA I. - +16.266
3 2:04.694 16:11:47.748 1 2:07.774 16:09:33.937
4 2:03.234 16:13:50.982 2 2:15.799 16:11:49.736
5 2:05.395 16:15:56.377
Diff. First
6 2:19.427 16:18:15.804  Po. 34 - # 619 KANTEKR. -. +34.491
1 2:37.267 16:06:42.920
Diff. First
Po. 29 - # 645 PACHWICEWICZ t. - . +12.552 2 2:32.402 16:09:15.322
1 2:05.355 16:08:01.754 3 2:29.622 16:11:44.944
2 2:04.645 16:10:06.399 4 2:25.999 16:14:10.943
3 2:04.060 16:12:10.459 5 2:29.845 16:16:40.788
4 2:08.782 16:14:19.241
Fastest lap: 1:51.508
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